09 Eyliil 2024 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.CALL ME CHAWP (Kosmaz)
2.POWERFUL GIRL (Kosmaz)
3.CAPO (Kosmaz)
4.GRAY WOLF
5.CONQUERING
6.GOKYILDIZ
7.LORD OF THE BLACK (Kosmaz)
8.PRIZE GIRL
9.APPROVED STAR
10.BABAAYBARS
11.GEYIKLI
12.KARAKARA
13.DANUBE RIVER
14 MAZL UMHUSEYIN
15 ANADOLU PRENS]
16.GRAND METEOR (Kosmaz)
17 ABJARIN OGLU (Kosmaz)
18.MY BOY FIRAT (Kosmaz)
19.BOKSOR AHVET (Kosmaz)
20.THE DOMNATOR (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar

Handikap 15/H3

1.)140.000 £
1.)24.150 ¢

Yas
S5yda
3ydd
3yde
8yda
4yda
S5yda
3yde
5yd k
6yda
Syaa
Tyaa
S5yda
4yda
4yaa
4yda
4yda
3yae
3yde
3yde
4yda

2.)56.000 ¢
2.)9.660 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

SCARFACE- ABREAS

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - TARSUS BEYAZI

SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - ARN

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - CONCORDEKISS (USA)

LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - NEFESKESEN
FL CORREDOR (USA) - DLSARHANIM

BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - BOUNDING AWAY (IRE)

TALIPHAN (IRE) - PRZEFOR
APPROVE (IRE) - STARLIT
AGRESIVO (USA) - BEYBUSHKA
GLENDOR- SEVBENLR

LION HEART (USA) - SEBAARBIN

WENER WALZER (GER) - CASA INGRD (FR)

KOPENHAG - DEHERE VERE

PAPA CLEM(USA) - ESVERBAL
BAY GIFTCIOGLU - JOZEFINA
ABJARACADEMY - ROCKS
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - SPEDLY
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - GITLENBKK

EL OORREDOR (USA) - EDOSH (IRE)

Siklet
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62,5
62,5

61,5
61
60
60
59,6
58,6
58,5
57,5
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3.)28.000 ¢
3)4.830¢

Sahip
REF. CEVIK
MAH. YARDIMCI
DOR. SOKMEN
FER. INAL
M EM. ALTUNDAG
M EM. DEMIRKAPU
MUH. FELHAN
iSM HADIOGLU
YAH. ISIK
H. EKM EMRE
MAH. KARAOGLAN
REF. CEVIK
YUS. KERESTECI
ALIBAKIR
ADE. AKTAS
M ALI CiZIK
BIL. CAMUZ
M EM. AKBALIK
DEN. AY
REF. CEVIK

1500 Kum

Antrendrii
Y.BAYSAL
EY.YARDIMCI
AOZKAN
MEH.ALTIN
H.CALI
D.DEMIRKAPU
AAKBABA
MEH.ALTIN
AISIK
EY.YARDIMCI
MGUNDUZ
ATOPRAK
V.ONDER
F.BAKIR
MBARCIN
MBARCIN
N.CAVUZ
MGUNDUZ
V.ONDER
E.KOCAK

Elazig Hipdromu (32. Yans Giinii)

4)14.000 ¢
4)2415¢

HP Son6Y.

52
52
50
50
49
49
47
47
46
44
44
43
41
41
39
39
38
29
31
39

263461
641825
612836
532232
909070
096465
123217
406987
796570
000619
525568
907236
744341
373524
8-66623
488582
974232
425779
955946
019453

Son Kosu Tarihi

22.04.2024
04.09.2024
02.07.2024
05.08.2024
24.08.2024
02.09.2024
02.09.2024
26.08.2024
21.08.2024
28.08.2024
24.08.2024
02.09.2024
28.08.2024
02.09.2024
24.08.2024
17.08.2024
02.09.2024
04.09.2024
01.09.2024
21.08.2024



